
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.15 650 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Warrington W 2

55.37 642 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Warrington W 2

55.64 633 F 03/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Warrington W 2

56.12 617 F 15/12/19 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Blackpool Warrington W 3

56.21 614 H 03/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Warrington W 2

57.48 574 H 02/02/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

57.77 565 F 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

57.81 564 F 02/02/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

57.87 562 H 04/11/20 Warriors of Warrington SC Orford Jubilee Hub Warrington W 0

57.93 561 H 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

58.14 555 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Warrington W 2

58.15 554 H 04/11/18 Swim England NWR Winter Championships Manchester Warrington W 2

58.83 535 H 20/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Warrington W 2

58.92 533 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Cheshire 2

59.36 521 F 23/09/18 Warriors of Warrington Club Championships Warrington  4

1:01.50 468 F 02/07/16 Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4 Warrington  4

1:03.43 427 H 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:03.46 426 F 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:04.40 408 F 02/10/16 Warriors of Warrington Club Championships Warrington  4

1:06.50 370 F 27/09/15 Warriors of Warrington Club Championships Warrington  4

1:06.99 362 H 17/10/15 Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs Everton Warrington W 2

1:07.73 351 F 13/06/15 Warriors Of Warrington Summer Badge Gala Warrington  4

1:09.20 329 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:10.69 308 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:12.03 291 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:12.76 283 F 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Warrington W 3

1:13.48 274 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Warrington W 2
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1:13.48 274 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:15.74 251 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Warrington W 3

1:16.04 248  20/04/14 City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet Birmingham Warrington W 2

1:17.00 238 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Warrington W 2

1:17.27 236 F 07/10/13 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Warrington W 2

1:18.64 224 H 01/02/14 Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs Knowsley Warrington W 2

1:19.28 218 F 29/09/13 Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs Warrington Warrington W 4

1:21.01 205 F 02/12/12 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Warrington W 3

1:21.65 200 H 02/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Warrington W 2

1:22.11 197  31/03/13 City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet Birmingham Warrington W 2

1:25.18 176 F 07/10/12 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Warrington W 2

1:25.24 176 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Warrington W 2

1:27.34 163 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:28.97 154 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:29.05 154 F 30/09/12 Warriors of Warrington Club Championship Warrington Warrington W 4

1:29.71 151  08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Warrington W 3

1:31.31 143 F 04/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Warrington W 3

1:35.57 124 F 22/10/11 Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet Holywell Warrington W 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.87 562 H 04/11/20 Warriors of Warrington SC Orford Jubilee Hub Warrington W 0

56.12 617 F 15/12/19 North West Arena Premier Division A Final Blackpool Warrington W 3

55.15 650 F 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Warrington W 2

55.37 642 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Warrington W 2

55.64 633 F 03/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Warrington W 2

56.21 614 H 03/11/19 Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019 Manchester Warrington W 2

57.81 564 F 02/02/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

57.48 574 H 02/02/19 Cheshire County Championships 2019 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

58.15 554 H 04/11/18 Swim England NWR Winter Championships Manchester Warrington W 2

58.92 533 H 07/10/18 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Cheshire 2

59.36 521 F 23/09/18 Warriors of Warrington Club Championships Warrington  4

57.77 565 F 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

57.93 561 H 04/02/17 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Warrington W 2

58.14 555 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Warrington W 2

58.83 535 H 20/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Warrington W 2

1:04.40 408 F 02/10/16 Warriors of Warrington Club Championships Warrington  4

1:01.50 468 F 02/07/16 Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4 Warrington  4

1:03.46 426 F 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:03.43 427 H 06/02/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:06.99 362 H 17/10/15 Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs Everton Warrington W 2

1:06.50 370 F 27/09/15 Warriors of Warrington Club Championships Warrington  4

1:09.20 329 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:07.73 351 F 13/06/15 Warriors Of Warrington Summer Badge Gala Warrington  4

1:10.69 308 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:12.76 283 F 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Warrington W 3

1:12.03 291 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:16.04 248  20/04/14 City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet Birmingham Warrington W 2

1:13.48 274 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Warrington W 2

1:18.64 224 H 01/02/14 Liverpool & District S & WPA Age Group Champs Knowsley Warrington W 2

1:15.74 251 F 01/12/13 WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Warrington W 3

1:17.00 238 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Warrington W 2

1:17.27 236 F 07/10/13 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Warrington W 2

1:19.28 218 F 29/09/13 Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs Warrington Warrington W 4
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1:19.28 218 F 29/09/13 Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs Warrington Warrington W 4

1:22.11 197  31/03/13 City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet Birmingham Warrington W 2

1:21.65 200 H 02/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Warrington W 2

1:21.01 205 F 02/12/12 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Warrington W 3

1:25.24 176 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Warrington W 2

1:25.18 176 F 07/10/12 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Warrington W 2

1:29.05 154 F 30/09/12 Warriors of Warrington Club Championship Warrington Warrington W 4

1:28.97 154 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:27.34 163 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Warrington W 3

1:29.71 151  08/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Warrington W 3

1:31.31 143 F 04/12/11 Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Warrington Warrington W 3

1:35.57 124 F 22/10/11 Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet Holywell Warrington W 4
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